BSP THREADED ADAPTOR

BSP THREADED ADAPTOR S/S

Name

2" FEMALE X 2" BSP MALE. S/S

2" MALE X 2" BSP MALE. S/S

3" FEMALE X 3" BSP MALE. S/S

3" MALE X 3" BSP MALE. S/S (INC. GALV LCR)
31/2" FEMALE X 3 BSP MALE. S/S

3 1/2" MALE X 3" MALE BSP. S/S

4" FEMALE X 4" BSP MALE. S/S

4" MALE X 4" BSP MALE. S/S

Product No.

64000

64001

64002

64003

64004

64005

64006

64007

Price

£58.04

£58.04

£121.78

£124.68

£96.62

£96.64

£261.88

£261.90
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