

BSP THREADED ADAPTOR



BSP THREADED ADAPTOR S/S

Name	Product No.	Price
2" FEMALE X 2" BSP MALE. S/S	64000	£58.04
2" MALE X 2" BSP MALE. S/S	64001	£58.04
3" FEMALE X 3" BSP MALE. S/S	64002	£121.78
3" MALE X 3" BSP MALE. S/S (INC. GALV LCR)	64003	£124.68
3 1/2" FEMALE X 3 BSP MALE. S/S	64004	£96.62
3 1/2" MALE X 3" MALE BSP. S/S	64005	£96.64
4" FEMALE X 4" BSP MALE. S/S	64006	£261.88
4" MALE X 4" BSP MALE. S/S	64007	£261.90